
New projects Project type Project ID Rank Approved Amount Cumulative Amount Reallocation Tiers
Matt Urban Housing First PSH-CH NY0665L2C081402 1 $767,342 $767,342
Evergreen CH PSH-CH NY0922L2C081401 2 $218,794 $986,136
ECDMH-CAZ-CH PSH-CH NY0969L2C081400 3 $425,070 $1,411,206
Spectrum CH I PSH-CH NY0923L2C081401 4 $239,411 $1,650,617
Spectrum CH II PSH-CH NY0924L2C081300 5 $290,085 $1,940,702
HMIS HMIS NY0700L2C081405 6 $210,255 $2,150,957 $19,159
Cazenovia - SH - Substance Abuse PSH NY0124L2C081405 7 $200,720 $2,351,677
Hispanos Unidos De Buffalo RRH RRH-Family NY0967L2C081400 8 $197,682 $2,549,359
Matt urban RRH RRH-Family NY0968L2C081400 9 $511,293 $3,060,652
Catholic Charities RRH RRH-Family NY0970L2C081400 10 $195,197 $3,255,849
Child & family services of Erie TH-Family-DV NY0115L2C081405 11 $25,788 $3,281,637
ECDMH-SHPIX PSH NY0129L2C081406 12 $163,290 $3,444,927
Cazenovia - PSH for the CH PSH-CH NY0114L2C081403 13 $238,873 $3,683,800
Lakeshore - Safe Haven SH NY0803L2C081404 14 $436,235 $4,120,035
Housing Options - Housing for Mental PSH NY0702L2C081405 15 $205,201 $4,325,236
Combined S+C Grant PSH NY0120L2C081407 16 $1,913,202 $6,238,438 $57,612
Niagara Fall S+C PSH NY0190L2C081407 17 $111,640 $6,350,078
CMI-RRH single RRH New 18 $288,289 $6,638,367
Gerard Place TH-Family NY0581L2C081404 19 $246,945 $6,885,312
YWCA - TH for Single Parents TH-Family NY0134L2C081405 20 $144,390 $7,029,702
Orleans pathstone Vision TH-Family NY0161L2C171407 21 $65,344 $7,095,046
ECDMH - SHP IV TH-single NY0128L2C081406 22 $211,583 $7,306,629
Combined SHP Grant PSH NY0127L2C081405 23 $2,169,798 $9,476,427 $40,608
FLARE - TRY TH-Youth NY0135L2C081405 24 $68,701 $9,545,128
ECDMH - S+C VI PSH NY0123L2C081407 25 $315,312 $9,860,440
Plymouth Cross Road TH-Youth NY0773L2C081401 26 $153,425 $10,013,865
Restoration Society-RRH-Single RRH-single New 27 $537,356 $10,551,221
RSI  Coordinated Entry SSO-coordina New 28 $149,246 $10,700,467
Independent Living-GOW RRH RRH New 29 $70,891 $10,771,358
Caz -young adult PSH NY0838B2C081100 30 $258,505 $11,029,863
NLS SSO NY0118L2C081405 31 $79,026 $11,108,889
HUB-RRH - single RRH New 32 $124,064 $11,232,953
Compass house-RRH youth RRH New 33 $275,600 $11,508,553
Catholic charities-single RRH New 34 $622,231 $12,130,784
Caz_IIB RRH New 35 $228,274 $12,359,058
RSI-RRH-Family RRH New 36 $0
RSI-CH PSH New 37 $0
Cazenovia Niagara CH PSH New 38 $0
Evergreen CH PSH New 39 $0
TEECH NY0701L2C081405 $0 $31,867

Renewal $10,063,107
$2,295,951

$149,246
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$8,680,500
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$429,341

Tier 1: $8,680,500, Straddle to Tier 2

New Projects
Reallocation
Annual Renewal Demand
Final Prorata Need
Tier 1: 85% ARD

Total Tier 2 amount
Total Tier 1 + Tier 2:
Maximum amount for planning


